
From: Cindy Curtis <ccurtis@centralmidlands.org>
To: Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
CC: Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.comBarbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com 

Connie Munncmunn@slcog.org
Hank Amundson (hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org)hdamundson@lowcountrycog.org
Kim Harmonkharmon@wrcog.org
mfields@lscog.orgmfields@lscog.org
Sheila Welchshelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com
Stephanie Bluntsblunt@tridentaaa.org
Tim Womacktwomack@scacog.org
vwideman@uppersavannah.comvwideman@uppersavannah.com
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov 
Morris, Stevesmorris@aging.sc.gov
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov 

Date: 2/24/2017 4:58:25 PM
Subject: Re: AAA meeting 

Gerry,
Need to review electronic referrals coming from the providers on clients, plus the information going 
back to the providers electronically from the AAAs, are we violating HIPPA?

Also, the signatures sheets with clients names and signatures. Is transmitting them electronically a 
violation of HIPPA?

If so, we are the recommendations from LGOA?

Thank you,

Cindy Curtis, MSW
Director, Area Agency on Aging
Central Midlands Council on Governments 
236 Stoneridge Drive, Columbia, SC 29210
803.744.5134 Office (direct)
803.376.5390 Main
803.376.5394 Fax
ccurtis@centralmidlands.org

The Mission Statement of the AAA.ADRC is to promote a positive experience of aging for older individuals, the disabled community and 
their families.
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On Wed, Feb 22, 2017 at 8:02 AM, Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov> wrote: 
Good morning,

Please send me your agenda items for the next AAA meeting by Friday afternoon.

FYI -  we've invited IMPH to provide an update on its Long Term Care Plan at the start of the 
meeting. We hope conclude the meeting in time for the AAA directors to eat lunch out before 
returning for the 1pm meeting with the Clemson team.

Thanks

Gerry

Gerry Dickinson

Policy Manager

South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 

1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350 

Columbia, SC 29201 

Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886 

gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise 
protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its 
contents by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, 
please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original 
message.

This e-mail, in its entirety and including all attachments, is intended solely for the use of the person or entity to whom it is addressed
and may contain sensitive information which is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by applicable law. If you 
are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that disclosing, distributing, copying, or taking any action in relation to this e-mail 
is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy the related
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message and any attachments.

WARNING: All e-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to public disclosure under the South Carolina Freedom 
of Information Act (FOIA), §30-410 SC Code of Laws.


